Follow us
F48AC CN15W-57A
DESCRIPTION
• High impact engineered plastic magazine with adjustable bottom steel plate
• Contact “Bump” fire trigger for industrial applications
• Side protectors safeguard tool from contact with rough surfaces
TOOL
FEATURES
• Powerful Wire Coil Nailer
for nails up to 57 mm (2 ¼")
• Patent pending design with
good ergonomics and
excellent tool balance
• Rubber comfort grip ensures a
non-slip handling and reduces
vibrations and fatigue
15° WIRE
COIL NAILS
• Can be provided in standard
steel or stainless steel A2 or A4
• Available as bright, electro-gal-
vanized, hot-dipped or
coppered version
• Can be delivered in smooth,
ring, screw or knurled version
BECK AMERICA
105 Industrial Park Drive
P +1 800 239 8665  |  F +1 256 381 6659
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +1 800 239 8665
ART.NR. 11617F48AC CN15W-57A
APPLICATIONS
• Garden furniture
• Sheathing
• Fencing
• Pallets
• Boxes and crates
• Cable reels
HANDLING
1. Load the coil in the magazine
2. Position first nail in nose channel and align top
of nails with upper edge loading channel
3. Connect air supply
4. Avoid a dry or dirty tool by lubricating
respectively cleaning regulary
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 94.04 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 88.06 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
2.81 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System: Contact Ac-
tuation
Loading: Coil
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
290 mm 130 mm
11.41 inch 5.12 inch
Length Weight
290 mm 2,85 kg
11.41 inch 6.28 lbs
Pressure
5 - 7 bar | 70 - 100 psi
Air consumption per shot
1.46 L. | 0.052 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
FASTENER DATA
Diameter 2.10 - 2.50 mm |
0.083 - 0.099"
Length 25 - 57 mm |
1 - 2 ¼"
Head 4.8 - 6.2 mm |
0.189 - 0.245"
Collation
Type
15° Wire
Coil Nails
Capacity 200 / 300
VARIATIONS
• F58A CN15W-70
for nails up to 70 mm (2 ¾")
• F58AC CN15W-80
for nails up to 80 mm (3 ¼")
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved.
FASCO® is a registered trademark of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
VERSION
07/2020 US